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Invio n°

34

37

39

40

43

44

45

47

48

49

50

51

52

del

03/09/2022 -
18:07

07/09/2022 -
06:52

07/09/2022 -
09:30

07/09/2022 -
15:51

13/09/2022 -
14:52

13/09/2022 -
19:16

14/09/2022 -
16:09

17/09/2022 -
10:28

17/09/2022 -
15:48

20/09/2022 -
16:08

28/09/2022 -
10:58

01/10/2022 -
20:12

06/10/2022 -
17:12

Utente

Ascrizzi Giuseppina

LATELLA VINCENZO

INFELISE
FRANCESCO

Scopelliti Vanessa

Mina Alessandra

FURFARO DANIELA

Giannone Federica

Greco Roberta

BERTINO
ELISABETTA

Nicastro Antonio

NUCERA LUCIA

Rizzotto Francesco

VENANZIO GIULIA

Classi di concorso richieste

o A-28 (A028) MATEMATICA e
SCIENZE

e A-60 (A060) TECNOLOGIA

A-49 (A049) SCIENZE MOTORIE e
SPORTIVE

A-22 (A022) ITALIANO, STORIA,
GEOGRAFIA
A-01 (A001) ARTE e IMMAGINE
A-22 (A022) ITALIANO, STORIA,
GEOGRAFIA

A-22 (A022) ITALIANO, STORIA,
GEOGRAFIA

A-22 (A022) ITALIANO, STORIA,
GEOGRAFIA

A-22 (A022) ITALIANO, STORIA,
GEOGRAFIA

A-25 (AB25) INGLESE

A-22 (A022) ITALIANO, STORIA,
GEOGRAFIA

A-22 (A022) ITALIANO, STORIA,
GEOGRAFIA

A-49 (A049) SCIENZE MOTORIE e
SPORTIVE

A-60 (A060) TECNOLOGIA
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